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ST-RIM Series weighing scale use high precision weighing sensor to keep weighing stable. 
It supports different interface and accessories to extend functions and the under weighing function for density test.

Specification of ST-XY-MA/ MB Weighing Scale
Model ST-R10MA

11Kg
ST-R15MA

16Kg
ST-R20MA

21Kg
ST-R30MA

31KgCapacity
Sensor
Resolution (g)
Min Weighing (g)
Stable Time
Display
Pan Size
Operation Temperature
Repeat Ability
Liner
Draft Shield Size
Option
Packing Size
G. Weight

ST-R5MB
5.5Kg

ST-R10MB
11Kg

ST-R15MB
16Kg

ST-R20MB
21Kg

ST-R28MB
28Kg

1g

4g

±2g
±3g

0.1g
0.4g

±0.2g
±0.3g

≤ 2S
LCD (white backlightwith black font)

315 x 230mm
5-25°C

240 x 190 x 265mm
RS232C & RS485,  Printer

lnside: 410 x 165 x 400mm Outside: 800 x 420 x 420mm
4/ 16Kg

** The calibration weight is optional

Load Cell




