

ST-RIM Series Weighing Scale



- ST-RIM Series weighing scale use high precision weighing sensor to keep weighing stable.
- It supports different interface and accessories to extend functions and the under weighing function for density test.

Specification of ST-XY-MA/ MB Weighing Scale

Model	ST-R10MA	ST-R15MA	ST-R20MA	ST-R30MA	ST-R5MB	ST-R10MB	ST-R15MB	ST-R20MB	ST-R28MB
Capacity	11Kg	16Kg	21Kg	31Kg	5.5Kg	11Kg	16Kg	21Kg	28Kg
Sensor	Load Cell								
Resolution (g)	1g				0.1g				
Min Weighing (g)	4g				0.4g				
Stable Time	≤ 2S								
Display	LCD (white backlightwith black font)								
Pan Size	315 x 230mm								
Operation Temperature	5-25°C								
Repeat Ability	±2g				±0.2g				
Liner	±3g				±0.3g				
Draft Shield Size	240 x 190 x 265mm								
Option	RS232C & RS485, Printer								
Packing Size	Inside: 410 x 165 x 400mm				Outside: 800 x 420 x 420mm				
G. Weight	4/ 16Kg								

** The calibration weight is optional